
15th December, 2022

Literature Review Table Format

S.No Paper Title
(DOI)

Journal/Conf
erence
(Year)

1st/ Main
Author’s
(Affiliation)

Dataset
Used
(Free ?)

*Code available
(with links)
Verified
(Training/Infere
nce)

#citations
(google
scholar)

Illustrations
(Pics)

Any
Novelty

1

2

3

4

5

*Note: Sample format for Code available (with links)

Y / N
Y/ Training (N) Inference (Y)
NA
GitHub


